
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2017-349 Name: Add'l Cryogenic Leak Work Change Order No. 2
(Solutionwerks 16-9415)

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/25/2017 Department of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:11/15/2017 11/15/2017

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Authorizing The Appropriate
City Officials To Execute The Attached Change Order No. 2 Between Solutionwerks, Inc. And The City
Of Hollywood For Additional Work Related To The Investigation Of The Leaking Reboiler-Condenser
During The Turnaround Maintenance For The Cryogenic Plant Located At The Southern Regional
Wastewater Treatment Plant, In The Lump Sum Amount Of $75,171.60; (Project 16-9415).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1 Resolution - Add'l Cryogenic Leak Work Change Order No. 2 (Solutionwerks 16-9415).pdf, 2. 2
Change Order 2 - Add'l Cryogenic Leak Work Change Order No. 2 (Solutionwerks 16-9415).pdf, 3. 3
Proposal - Add'l Cryogenic Leak Work Change Order No. 2 (Solutionwerks 16-9415).pdf, 4. 4 Change
Order 1 - Add'l Cryogenic Leak Work Change Order No. 2 (Solutionwerks 16-9415).pdf, 5. 5 R-2016-
329 Solutionwerks SVC Related To Cryogenic Plant Turnaround.pdf, 6. Term Sheet - Solutionwerks,
Inc. Change Order No. 2.pdf, 7. BIS 18-036.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptRegular City Commission Meeting11/15/2017 1 Pass

City of Hollywood Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

